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Thank you for faithfully praying for SU Groups in our schools. You will be encouraged to
note that the number of SU Groups operating in our schools has grown over the last
year. Praise God for this growth and pray that even more new groups might become

established in 2026 to the glory of God!

As last year we've listed each group twice so they are focussed on at different times of
the year. Towards the back of this guide we have listed the dates of our Camps and
Missions* for you to pray for when they are happening. Our camps and missions are vital
when it comes to children and young people coming to faith and growing in faith. As
always, please pray in particular for children and young people who come to faith

through camps and missions to connect in with their school’s SU Group.

In December of this year, rather than listing SU Groups, we've listed 31 prayer points for

SU Groups, which you can apply to all groups especially groups that are known to you.

If you would like to know more about our Schools Ministry, please contact Mark

Moorhead (Schools Ministry Manager) on mark@suni.co.uk, or your local SU Schools
Worker.

What you could pray for :

G - Growth in discipleship - that they would know and love Jesus more;

R - Relationships with one another - that they would love one another;

O - Outreach opportunities - that they would reach out to a world in need;

U - Understanding - that they would apply what they learn from the Bible to
their own lives;

P - Passion for God’s Word - that they would have a deep desire to read the
Bible.

*Dates accurate as of end November 2026 - check suni.co.uk for up to date information.
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1 Abbey Community College

Abbey Primary School

3 Abbots Cross Primary School

4 Abercorn Primary School
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10
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12
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All Children’s Integrated Primary
School

Annalong Primary School
Antrim Grammar School
Antrim Primary School

Armoy Primary School

Ashfield Girls’ High School Juniors
Ashfield Girls’ High School Seniors

Ballinamallard Primary School

Ballyclare High School Juniors
Ballyclare High School Seniors

Ballyclare Primary School
Ballyclare secondary School
Ballyholme Primary School
Ballykeel Primary School
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27

28

29
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31

Ballymacash Primary School

Ballymena Academy Juniors
Ballymena Academy Seniors

Ballymena Primary School

Ballytober Primary School
Banbridge Academy

Banbridge High School
Belfast Boys' Model School
Belfast High School

Belfast Model School for Girls

Belfast Royal Academy
Bocombra Primary School
Braniel Primary School

Broughshane Primary School
Buick Memorial Primary School

Bushvalley Primary School



FEBRUARY

N o o &

10
11

12

13
14

Cairnshill Integrated Primary
School

Cambridge House Grammar
School Juniors
Cambridge House Grammar
School Seniors

Campbell College Juniors
Campbell College Seniors

Carnalridge Primary School
Carniny Primary School
Carnmoney Primary School

Carr Primary School

Carrickfergus Academy Juniors
Carrickfergus Academy Seniors

Carrickfergus Grammar School

Carrowreagh Primary School

Carryduff Primary School
Clandeboye Primary School

Clounagh Junior High School

Coleraine Grammar School
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16
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19
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21

Cooley Primary School

Craigavon Senior High School

Cullybackey College Juniors
Cullybackey College Seniors

Devenish College
Doagh Primary School
Donemana Primary School

Down High School
Downshire Primary School

Dromore High School
Drumragh Integrated College
Drumrane Primary School

Dunclug College Juniors
Dunclug College Seniors

Dundela Infants’ School

Dundonald High School



MARCH

© 0 N o

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Dundonald Primary School
Eden Primary School
Edenbrooke Primary School

Edenderry Primary School
(Portadown)

Edenderry Primary School
(Banbridge)

Eglinton Primary School
Elmgrove Primary School
Enniskillen Model Primary School
Enniskillin Royal Grammar School
Euston Street Primary School
Fairview Primary School

Fane Street Primary School
Fivemiletown College
Florencecourt Primary School
Forthill Integrated College

Forth River Primary School

17
18
19

20

21

Fourtowns Primary School
Friends’ School, Lisburn
Garryduff Primary School
Gilnahirk Primary School
Glencraig Integrated Primary
School

Glenlola Collegiate School
Gracehill Primary School
Grange Park Primary School
Groggan Primary School
Grosvenor Grammar School
Hazelbank Primary School
Hazelwood Integrated College
Inchmarlo Prep

Integrated College Glengormley

Irish Society’s Primary School
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Irvinestown Primary School
Jones Memorial Primary School
Kells and Connor Primary School
Kesh Primary School

Kircubbin Integrated Primary
School

Kilkeel High School

Killinchy Primary School
Kilmaine Primary School
Kilmoyle Primary School
Knockahollet Primary School
Knockloughrim Primary School
Knocknagoney Primary School
Larne and Inver Primary School

Larne Grammar School

Larne High School
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Laurelhill Community College
Leaney Primary School
Limavady Central Primary School

Limavady Grammar School
Limavady High School

Linn Primary School
Lisbellaw Primary School
Lisnagarvey High School
Lisnagelvin Primary School
Lineal College

Londonderry Primary School
Lowwood Primary School
Lurgan College

Magherafelt High School

Magherafelt Primary School
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Maguiresbridge Primary School
McClintock Primary School

Mill Strand Integrated Primary
School

Milburn Primary School

Moat Primary School

Moira Primary School
Moneyrea Primary School
Movilla High School

Mullaglass Primary School
Nendrum College

Nettlefield Primary School
Newbridge Integrated College

Newtownards Model Primary

School

Oakfield Primary School
Omagh Academy
Omagh High School
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21
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24
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Orangefield Primary School

Orritor Primary School
Parkhall Integrated College

Penrhyn Preparatory School
Pond Park Primary School
Portadown College
Portglenone Primary School
Portstewart Primary School
Poyntzpass Primary School
Rasharkin Primary School

Rathfriland High School
Regent House School

Richmond Primary School

Rosetta Primary School

Rostulla Special School



JUNE

1
2
3
4

)

© o N o

10
11
12

13

14

15

Royal School Armagh
Royal School Dungannon

Saintfield High School

Seaview Primary School
Slemish College

Springfield Primary School
Springhill Primary School
Strabane Academy
Strandtown Primary School
Sullivan Upper School
Sunnylands Primary School

Tandragee Junior High School
Tandragee Primary School

The Diamond Primary School

The Royal Belfast Academical
Institution

16
17
18
19

20

21
22
23
24
25
26

28

29

30

Towerview Primary School
Victoria College Prep
Victoria Park Primary School
Victoria Primary School

Wallace High School Juniors
Wallace High School Seniors

Wellington College

West Winds Primary School
Whitehead Primary School
Abbey Community College
Abbey Primary School
Abbots Cross Primary School
Abercorn Primary School

All Children’s Integrated Primary
School

Annalong Primary School

Antrim Grammar School
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Antrim Primary School

Armoy Primary School

Ashfield Girls’ High School Juniors
Ashfield Girls’ High School Seniors

Ballinamallard Primary School

Ballyclare High School Juniors
Ballyclare High School Seniors

Ballyclare Primary School
Ballyclare secondary School
Ballyholme Primary School
Ballykeel Primary School

Cairnshill Integrated Primary
School

Cambridge House Grammar
School Juniors
Cambridge House Grammar
School Seniors

Campbell College Juniors
Campbell College Seniors

Carnalridge Primary School
Carniny Primary School
Carnmoney Primary School

Carr Primary School

17

18
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20

21

22
23
24
25
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27

28
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Carrickfergus Academy Juniors
Carrickfergus Academy Seniors

Carrickfergus Grammar School
Carrowreagh Primary School
Carryduff Primary School
Clandeboye Primary School

Clounagh Junior High School
Coleraine Grammar School
Cooley Primary School
Craigavon Senior High School

Cullybackey College Juniors
Cullybackey College Seniors

Devenish College

Doagh Primary School

Donemana Primary School
Down High School

Downshire Primary School
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Dromore High School
Drumragh Integrated College
Drumrane Primary School

Dunclug College Juniors
Dunclug College Seniors

Dundela Infants’ School
Dundonald High School
Dundonald Primary School
Eden Primary School
Edenbrooke Primary School

Edenderry Primary School
(Portadown)

Edenderry Primary School
(Banbridge)

Eglinton Primary School
Elmgrove Primary School
Enniskillen Model Primary School
Enniskillin Royal Grammar School

Euston Street Primary School

17
18
19

20

21
22
23
24
25

26

27
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Fairview Primary School
Fane Street Primary School

Fivemiletown College

Florencecourt Primary School

Forthill Integrated College
Forth River Primary School
Fourtowns Primary School

Friends’ School, Lisburn
Garryduff Primary School
Gilnahirk Primary School
Glencraig Integrated Primary
School

Glenlola Collegiate School
Gracehill Primary School
Grange Park Primary School
Groggan Primary School
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Grosvenor Grammar School
Hazelbank Primary School
Hazelwood Integrated College
Inchmarlo Prep

Integrated College Glengormley
Irish Society’s Primary School

Irvinestown Primary School
Jones Memorial Primary School
Kells and Connor Primary School
Kesh Primary School

Kircubbin Integrated Primary
School

Kilkeel High School
Killinchy Primary School
Kilmaine Primary School

Kilmoyle Primary School
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21
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Knockahollet Primary School
Knockloughrim Primary School
Knocknagoney Primary School
Larne and Inver Primary School

Larne Grammar School

Larne High School

Laurelhill Community College
Leaney Primary School
Limavady Central Primary School

Limavady Grammar School
Limavady High School

Linn Primary School
Lisbellaw Primary School
Lisnagarvey High School

Lisnagelvin Primary School
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Lineal College

Londonderry Primary School
Lowwood Primary School

Lurgan College

Magherafelt High School
Magherafelt Primary School
Maguiresbridge Primary School
McClintock Primary School

Mill Strand Integrated Primary
School

Milburn Primary School
Moat Primary School
Moira Primary School
Moneyrea Primary School
Movilla High School
Mullaglass Primary School
Nendrum College
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21
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24
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Nettlefield Primary School
Newbridge Integrated College

Newtownards Model Primary

School

Oakfield Primary School
Omagh Academy

Omagh High School
Orangefield Primary School

Orritor Primary School
Parkhall Integrated College

Penrhyn Preparatory School
Pond Park Primary School
Portadown College
Portglenone Primary School
Portstewart Primary School

Poyntzpass Primary School
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Rasharkin Primary School
Rathfriland High School
Regent House School
Richmond Primary School

Rosetta Primary School
Rostulla Special School

Royal School Armagh
Royal School Dungannon
Saintfield High School
Seaview Primary School
Slemish College
Springfield Primary School
Springhill Primary School

Strabane Academy

Strandtown Primary School

16
17
18
19
20

21

Sullivan Upper School
Sunnylands Primary School
Tandragee Junior High School
Tandragee Primary School
The Diamond Primary School

The Royal Belfast Academical
Institution

Towerview Primary School
Victoria College Prep
Victoria Park Primary School
Victoria Primary School
Wallace High School Juniors
Wallace High School Seniors
Wellington College

West Winds Primary School
Whitehead Primary School



DECEMBER

During Advent, and until the end of the year, we will pray for a different aspect of
Schools Ministry each day.

1  Praise God for faithful SU Group leaders, whether school staff members or church volunteers.

2  Pray for Christmas-related outreach initiatives that SU Groups will be running this month.

3 Thank God for SU Groups led by pupil committees - pray that their faith will grow through service.
4  Pray that our SU Groups would be safe spaces, where pupils explore what it means to follow Jesus.
5 Pray that pupils in SU Groups will also be part of Church families where they can grow.

6 Thank God for SU staff who have developed age-appropriate materials for SU Groups.

7 | Pray that our SU Groups would have a deep relationship with their Schools Worker.
8 Pray for SU Unite events (gathering pupils together for support, ideas and encouragement)
9 Pray for Cluster events (gathering SU leaders together for support, ideas and encouragement)
10 Pray for SU Christmas parties that will be happening - pray that they will look to Jesus.
11 Pray for SU Groups who struggle to find adult support. Pray that God will raise up leaders.
12  Praise God for evangelistic opportunities in schools. Pray that our pupils will be salt and light.
13 | Pray for SU Groups that are numerically small -pray that they will be encouraged not disheartened.
14 | Pray for next year’s Making Your Mark - pray for a good turn out from senior pupils.
15 Thank God for generations of pupils who have come to faith & grown in faith through SU Groups.
16  Pray for stamina for those who lead SU Groups, particularly teachers in the midst of busy jobs.
17 | Pray that school communities will recognise the blessing that an SU Group can bring.
18 | Pray that SU Groups will see that they have a responsibility to share Jesus with their peers.
19  Pray for opportunities and courage for Christian pupils to talk about their faith.
20 Pray for innovative evangelistic ideas and opportunities.
21 Praise God for Christian agencies other than SUNI who also love and support SU Groups.
22  Pray for the use of evangelistic resources like SHINE KIDS and SHINE FILMS.
23 Pray for SUNI's Primary Sub Group who developed resources to be used in Primary SU Groups.
24 | Pray for SUNI's Post Primary Sub Group who developed resources to be used in Post Primary SU Groups.
25 Praise God for the message we have to share - pray that our groups will share the truth of Emmanuel.
26 Pray for the outworking of the SU Group Core Value of Biblical Depth.
27 Pray for the outworking of the SU Group Core Value of Prayer.
28 Pray for the outworking of the SU Group Core Value of Mission.
29 Pray for the outworking of the SU Group Core Value of Community.
30 Pray for the outworking of the SU Group Core Value of Discipleship.

31 Pray that SU leaders will find the Christmas holidays restful and they will be energised for 2027!



Join us as we pray for this year's Camps and Missions - pray for those who will
attend these missional and discipleship opportunities; pray for the leaders as they
serve in this vital way; pray that lives will be transformed by the Gospel and pray
that SU Groups will be impacted positively as a result of what happens throughout
the Summer months.

Name of Camp / Mission Start Date Finish Date

Base Camp 17/04/2025 19/04/2025
Father and Son Weekend 24/04/2025 26/04/2025
Father and Daughter Weekend 01/05/2026 03/05/2026
Carrickfinn Boys'1 03/07/2026 10/07/2026
Newcastle Boys' Camp 04/07/2026 09/07/2026
Scottish Adventure Camp 04/07/2026 09/07/2026
MAC 3 05/07/2026 10/07/2026
Portstewart CSSM 05/07/2026 17/07/2026
Ballyholme CSSM 06/07/2026 17/07/2026
Ballywalter CSSM 06/07/2026 10/07/2026
Cranfield CSSM 06/07/2026 17/07/2026
Portballintrae CSSM 06/07/2026 17/07/2026
Portrush CSSM 06/07/2026 17/07/2026
Mullingar Camp 18/07/2026 25/07/2026
Causeway Senior Camp 18/07/2026 25/07/2026
MAC 1 19/07/2026 25/07/2026
Portavogie and Cloughey CSSM 19/07/2026 24/07/2026
P7 Camp 19/07/2026 23/07/2026
Boys' Sports Camp 21/07/2026 25/07/2026
MAC2 22/07/2026 26/07/2026
North Coast Junior Camp 26/07/2026 31/07/2026
Ballycastle CSSM 27/07/2026 31/07/2026




Name of Camp / Mission Start Date Finish Date

Ballysally Impact 27/07/2026 31/07/2026
Engage Antrim 27/07/2026 31/07/2026
Loughbrickland Connect 27/07/2026 31/07/2026
Millisle CSSM 27/07/2026 31/07/2026
Newtownbreda CSSM 27/07/2026 31/07/2026
North Coast Senior Camp 02/08/2026 08/08/2026
Lisnaskea Connect 03/08/2026 07/08/2026
Roe Valley CSSM 03/08/2026 09/08/2026
SU@New Horizon 03/08/2026 07/08/2026
Portrush Primary Camp 09/08/2026 15/08/2026
Ballycrochan CSSM 10/08/2026 14/08/2026
Crossroads Finaghy 10/08/2026 15/08/2026
Family Camp 17/08/2026 20/08/2026

* All dates correct as of November 2025. Please check suni.co.uk to confirm dates.



http://sun.co.uk

A Snapshot of some SU Groups...
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