

Thank you for faithfully praying for SU Groups in our schools. You will be encouraged to note that the number of SU Groups operating in our schools has grown over the last year. Praise God for this growth and pray that even more new groups might become established in 2026 to the glory of God!

As last year we've listed each group twice so they are focussed on at different times of the year. Towards the back of this guide we have listed the dates of our Camps and Missions* for you to pray for when they are happening. Our camps and missions are vital when it comes to children and young people coming to faith and growing in faith. As always, please pray in particular for children and young people who come to faith through camps and missions to connect in with their school's SU Group.

In December of this year, rather than listing SU Groups, we've listed 31 prayer points for SU Groups, which you can apply to all groups especially groups that are known to you.

If you would like to know more about our Schools Ministry, please contact Mark Moorhead (Schools Ministry Manager) on mark@suni.co.uk, or your local SU Schools Worker.

What you could pray for:

- G Growth in discipleship that they would know and love Jesus more;
- R Relationships with one another that they would love one another;
- O Outreach opportunities that they would reach out to a world in need;
- U Understanding that they would apply what they learn from the Bible to their own lives:
- P Passion for God's Word that they would have a deep desire to read the Bible.

*Dates accurate as of end November 2026 - check suni.co.uk for up to date information.



JANUARY

1	Abbey Community College	17	Ballymacash Primary School
2	Abbey Primary School	18	Ballymena Academy Juniors Ballymena Academy Seniors
3	Abbots Cross Primary School	19	Ballymena Primary School
4	Abercorn Primary School	20	Ballytober Primary School
5	All Children's Integrated Primary School	21	Banbridge Academy
6	Annalong Primary School	22	Banbridge High School
7	Antrim Grammar School	23	Belfast Boys' Model School
8	Antrim Primary School	24	Belfast High School
9	Armoy Primary School	25	Belfast Model School for Girls
10	Ashfield Girls' High School Juniors Ashfield Girls' High School Seniors	26	Belfast Royal Academy
11	Ballinamallard Primary School	27	Bocombra Primary School
12	Ballyclare High School Juniors Ballyclare High School Seniors	28	Braniel Primary School
13	Ballyclare Primary School	29	Broughshane Primary School
14	Ballyclare secondary School	30	Buick Memorial Primary School
15	Ballyholme Primary School	31	Bushvalley Primary School
16	Ballykeel Primary School		

FEBRUARY

1	Cairnshill Integrated Primary School	15	Cooley Primary School
2	Cambridge House Grammar School Juniors Cambridge House Grammar School Seniors	16	Craigavon Senior High School
3	Campbell College Juniors Campbell College Seniors	17	Cullybackey College Juniors Cullybackey College Seniors
4	Carnalridge Primary School	18	Devenish College
5	Carniny Primary School	19	Doagh Primary School
6	Carnmoney Primary School	20	Donemana Primary School
7	Carr Primary School	21	Down High School
8	Carrickfergus Academy Juniors Carrickfergus Academy Seniors	22	Downshire Primary School
9	Carrickfergus Grammar School	23	Dromore High School
10	Carrowreagh Primary School	24	Drumragh Integrated College
11	Carryduff Primary School	25	Drumrane Primary School
12	Clandeboye Primary School	26	Dunclug College Juniors Dunclug College Seniors
13	Clounagh Junior High School	27	Dundela Infants' School
14	Coleraine Grammar School	28	Dundonald High School

MARCH

1	Dundonald Primary School	17	Fourtowns Primary School
2	Eden Primary School	18	Friends' School, Lisburn
3	Edenbrooke Primary School	19	Garryduff Primary School
4	Edenderry Primary School (Portadown)	20	Gilnahirk Primary School
5	Edenderry Primary School (Banbridge)	21	Glencraig Integrated Primary School
6	Eglinton Primary School	22	Glenlola Collegiate School
7	Elmgrove Primary School	23	Gracehill Primary School
8	Enniskillen Model Primary School	24	Grange Park Primary School
9	Enniskillin Royal Grammar School	25	Groggan Primary School
10	Euston Street Primary School	26	Grosvenor Grammar School
11	Fairview Primary School	27	Hazelbank Primary School
12	Fane Street Primary School	28	Hazelwood Integrated College
13	Fivemiletown College	29	Inchmarlo Prep
14	Florencecourt Primary School	30	Integrated College Glengormley
15	Forthill Integrated College	31	Irish Society's Primary School
16	Forth River Primary School		

APRIL

1	Irvinestown Primary School	16	Laurelhill Community College
2	Jones Memorial Primary School	17	Leaney Primary School
3	Kells and Connor Primary School	18	Limavady Central Primary School
4	Kesh Primary School	19	Limavady Grammar School
5	Kircubbin Integrated Primary School	20	Limavady High School
6	Kilkeel High School	21	Linn Primary School
7	Killinchy Primary School	22	Lisbellaw Primary School
8	Kilmaine Primary School	23	Lisnagarvey High School
9	Kilmoyle Primary School	24	Lisnagelvin Primary School
10	Knockahollet Primary School	25	Lineal College
11	Knockloughrim Primary School	26	Londonderry Primary School
12	Knocknagoney Primary School	27	Lowwood Primary School
13	Larne and Inver Primary School	28	Lurgan College
14	Larne Grammar School	29	Magherafelt High School
15	Larne High School	30	Magherafelt Primary School

MAY

1	Maguiresbridge Primary School	17	Orangefield Primary School
2	McClintock Primary School	18	Orritor Primary School
3	Mill Strand Integrated Primary School	19	Parkhall Integrated College
4	Milburn Primary School	20	Penrhyn Preparatory School
5	Moat Primary School	21	Pond Park Primary School
6	Moira Primary School	22	Portadown College
7	Moneyrea Primary School	23	Portglenone Primary School
8	Movilla High School	24	Portstewart Primary School
9	Mullaglass Primary School	25	Poyntzpass Primary School
10	Nendrum College	26	Rasharkin Primary School
11	Nettlefield Primary School	27	Rathfriland High School
12	Newbridge Integrated College	28	Regent House School
13	Newtownards Model Primary School	29	Richmond Primary School
14	Oakfield Primary School	30	Rosetta Primary School
15	Omagh Academy	31	Rostulla Special School
16	Omagh High School		

JUNE

1	Royal School Armagh	16	Towerview Primary School
2	Royal School Dungannon	17	Victoria College Prep
3	Saintfield High School	18	Victoria Park Primary School
4	Seaview Primary School	19	Victoria Primary School
5	Slemish College	20	Wallace High School Juniors Wallace High School Seniors
6	Springfield Primary School	21	Wellington College
7	Springhill Primary School	22	West Winds Primary School
8	Strabane Academy	23	Whitehead Primary School
9	Strandtown Primary School	24	Abbey Community College
10	Sullivan Upper School	25	Abbey Primary School
11	Sunnylands Primary School	26	Abbots Cross Primary School
12	Tandragee Junior High School	27	Abercorn Primary School
13	Tandragee Primary School	28	All Children's Integrated Primary School
14	The Diamond Primary School	29	Annalong Primary School
15	The Royal Belfast Academical Institution	30	Antrim Grammar School

JULY

1	Antrim Primary School	17	Carrickfergus Academy Juniors Carrickfergus Academy Seniors
2	Armoy Primary School	18	Carrickfergus Grammar School
3	Ashfield Girls' High School Juniors Ashfield Girls' High School Seniors	19	Carrowreagh Primary School
4	Ballinamallard Primary School	20	Carryduff Primary School
5	Ballyclare High School Juniors Ballyclare High School Seniors	21	Clandeboye Primary School
6	Ballyclare Primary School	22	Clounagh Junior High School
7	Ballyclare secondary School	23	Coleraine Grammar School
8	Ballyholme Primary School	24	Cooley Primary School
9	Ballykeel Primary School	25	Craigavon Senior High School
10	Cairnshill Integrated Primary School	26	Cullybackey College Juniors Cullybackey College Seniors
11	Cambridge House Grammar School Juniors Cambridge House Grammar School Seniors	27	Devenish College
12	Campbell College Juniors Campbell College Seniors	28	Doagh Primary School
13	Carnalridge Primary School	29	Donemana Primary School
14	Carniny Primary School	30	Down High School
15	Carnmoney Primary School	31	Downshire Primary School
16	Carr Primary School		

AUGUST

1	Dromore High School	17	Fairview Primary School
2	Drumragh Integrated College	18	Fane Street Primary School
3	Drumrane Primary School	19	Fivemiletown College
4	Dunclug College Juniors Dunclug College Seniors	20	Florencecourt Primary School
5	Dundela Infants' School	21	Forthill Integrated College
6	Dundonald High School	22	Forth River Primary School
7	Dundonald Primary School	23	Fourtowns Primary School
8	Eden Primary School	24	Friends' School, Lisburn
9	Edenbrooke Primary School	25	Garryduff Primary School
10	Edenderry Primary School (Portadown)	26	Gilnahirk Primary School
11	Edenderry Primary School (Banbridge)	27	Glencraig Integrated Primary School
12	Eglinton Primary School	28	Glenlola Collegiate School
13	Elmgrove Primary School	29	Gracehill Primary School
14	Enniskillen Model Primary School	30	Grange Park Primary School
15	Enniskillin Royal Grammar School	31	Groggan Primary School
16	Euston Street Primary School		

SEPTEMBER

	Grosvenor Grammar School	16	Knockahollet Primary School
2	Hazelbank Primary School	17	Knockloughrim Primary School
3	Hazelwood Integrated College	18	Knocknagoney Primary School
4	Inchmarlo Prep	19	Larne and Inver Primary School
Ę	Integrated College Glengormley	20	Larne Grammar School
(Irish Society's Primary School	21	Larne High School
7	Irvinestown Primary School	22	Laurelhill Community College
8	Jones Memorial Primary School	23	Leaney Primary School
Ç	Kells and Connor Primary School	24	Limavady Central Primary School
10	Kesh Primary School	25	Limavady Grammar School
11	Kircubbin Integrated Primary School	26	Limavady High School
12	Kilkeel High School	27	Linn Primary School
13	Killinchy Primary School	28	Lisbellaw Primary School
14	Kilmaine Primary School	29	Lisnagarvey High School
15	Kilmoyle Primary School	30	Lisnagelvin Primary School

OCTOBER

1	Lineal College	17	Nettlefield Primary School
2	Londonderry Primary School	18	Newbridge Integrated College
3	Lowwood Primary School	19	Newtownards Model Primary School
4	Lurgan College	20	Oakfield Primary School
5	Magherafelt High School	21	Omagh Academy
6	Magherafelt Primary School	22	Omagh High School
7	Maguiresbridge Primary School	23	Orangefield Primary School
8	McClintock Primary School	24	Orritor Primary School
9	Mill Strand Integrated Primary School	25	Parkhall Integrated College
10	Milburn Primary School	26	Penrhyn Preparatory School
11	Moat Primary School	27	Pond Park Primary School
12	Moira Primary School	28	Portadown College
13	Moneyrea Primary School	29	Portglenone Primary School
14	Movilla High School	30	Portstewart Primary School
15	Mullaglass Primary School	31	Poyntzpass Primary School
16	Nendrum College		

NOVEMBER

1	Rasharkin Primary School	16	Sullivan Upper School
2	Rathfriland High School	17	Sunnylands Primary School
3	Regent House School	18	Tandragee Junior High School
4	Richmond Primary School	19	Tandragee Primary School
5	Rosetta Primary School	20	The Diamond Primary School
6	Rostulla Special School	21	The Royal Belfast Academical Institution
7	Royal School Armagh	22	Towerview Primary School
8	Royal School Dungannon	23	Victoria College Prep
9	Saintfield High School	24	Victoria Park Primary School
10	Seaview Primary School	25	Victoria Primary School
11	Slemish College	26	Wallace High School Juniors
12	Springfield Primary School	27	Wallace High School Seniors
13	Springhill Primary School	28	Wellington College
14	Strabane Academy	29	West Winds Primary School
15	Strandtown Primary School	30	Whitehead Primary School

DECEMBER

During Advent, and until the end of the year, we will pray for a different aspect of Schools Ministry each day.

1	Praise God for faithful SU Group leaders, whether school staff members or church volunteers.
2	Pray for Christmas-related outreach initiatives that SU Groups will be running this month.
3	Thank God for SU Groups led by pupil committees - pray that their faith will grow through service.
4	Pray that our SU Groups would be safe spaces, where pupils explore what it means to follow Jesus.
5	Pray that pupils in SU Groups will also be part of Church families where they can grow.
6	Thank God for SU staff who have developed age-appropriate materials for SU Groups.
7	Pray that our SU Groups would have a deep relationship with their Schools Worker.
8	Pray for SU Unite events (gathering pupils together for support, ideas and encouragement)
9	Pray for Cluster events (gathering SU leaders together for support, ideas and encouragement)
10	Pray for SU Christmas parties that will be happening - pray that they will look to Jesus.
11	Pray for SU Groups who struggle to find adult support. Pray that God will raise up leaders.
12	Praise God for evangelistic opportunities in schools. Pray that our pupils will be salt and light.
13	Pray for SU Groups that are numerically small -pray that they will be encouraged not disheartened.
14	Pray for next year's Making Your Mark - pray for a good turn out from senior pupils.
15	Thank God for generations of pupils who have come to faith & grown in faith through SU Groups.
16	Pray for stamina for those who lead SU Groups, particularly teachers in the midst of busy jobs.
17	Pray that school communities will recognise the blessing that an SU Group can bring.
18	Pray that SU Groups will see that they have a responsibility to share Jesus with their peers.
19	Pray for opportunities and courage for Christian pupils to talk about their faith.
20	Pray for innovative evangelistic ideas and opportunities.
21	Praise God for Christian agencies other than SUNI who also love and support SU Groups.
22	Pray for the use of evangelistic resources like SHINE KIDS and SHINE FILMS.
23	Pray for SUNI's Primary Sub Group who developed resources to be used in Primary SU Groups.
24	Pray for SUNI's Post Primary Sub Group who developed resources to be used in Post Primary SU Groups.
25	Praise God for the message we have to share - pray that our groups will share the truth of Emmanuel.
26	Pray for the outworking of the SU Group Core Value of Biblical Depth.
27	Pray for the outworking of the SU Group Core Value of Prayer.
28	Pray for the outworking of the SU Group Core Value of Mission.
29	Pray for the outworking of the SU Group Core Value of Community.
30	Pray for the outworking of the SU Group Core Value of Discipleship.
31	Pray that SU leaders will find the Christmas holidays restful and they will be energised for 2027!



Join us as we pray for this year's Camps and Missions - pray for those who will attend these missional and discipleship opportunities; pray for the leaders as they serve in this vital way; pray that lives will be transformed by the Gospel and pray that SU Groups will be impacted positively as a result of what happens throughout the Summer months.

Name of Camp / Mission	Start Date	Finish Date
Base Camp	17/04/2025	19/04/2025
Father and Son Weekend	24/04/2025	26/04/2025
Father and Daughter Weekend	01/05/2026	03/05/2026
Carrickfinn Boys' 1	03/07/2026	10/07/2026
Newcastle Boys' Camp	04/07/2026	09/07/2026
Scottish Adventure Camp	04/07/2026	09/07/2026
MAC 3	05/07/2026	10/07/2026
Portstewart CSSM	05/07/2026	17/07/2026
Ballyholme CSSM	06/07/2026	17/07/2026
Ballywalter CSSM	06/07/2026	10/07/2026
Cranfield CSSM	06/07/2026	17/07/2026
Portballintrae CSSM	06/07/2026	17/07/2026
Portrush CSSM	06/07/2026	17/07/2026
Mullingar Camp	18/07/2026	25/07/2026
Causeway Senior Camp	18/07/2026	25/07/2026
MAC 1	19/07/2026	25/07/2026
Portavogie and Cloughey CSSM	19/07/2026	24/07/2026
P7 Camp	19/07/2026	23/07/2026
Boys' Sports Camp	21/07/2026	25/07/2026
MAC2	22/07/2026	26/07/2026
North Coast Junior Camp	26/07/2026	31/07/2026
Ballycastle CSSM	27/07/2026	31/07/2026

Name of Camp / Mission	Start Date	Finish Date
Ballysally Impact	27/07/2026	31/07/2026
Engage Antrim	27/07/2026	31/07/2026
Loughbrickland Connect	27/07/2026	31/07/2026
Millisle CSSM	27/07/2026	31/07/2026
Newtownbreda CSSM	27/07/2026	31/07/2026
North Coast Senior Camp	02/08/2026	08/08/2026
Lisnaskea Connect	03/08/2026	07/08/2026
Roe Valley CSSM	03/08/2026	09/08/2026
SU@New Horizon	03/08/2026	07/08/2026
Portrush Primary Camp	09/08/2026	15/08/2026
Ballycrochan CSSM	10/08/2026	14/08/2026
Crossroads Finaghy	10/08/2026	15/08/2026
Family Camp	17/08/2026	20/08/2026

^{*} All dates correct as of November 2025. Please check <u>suni.co.uk</u> to confirm dates.

A Snapshot of some SU Groups...









